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DATENBLATT

RP-T32/20/32
RP T-Stiick red da32-20-32

PRODUKTDETAILS

Ausfuhrung
Aullendurchmesser

AuBendurchmesser Abgang 1

DN

DN Abgang 1

DN Abgang 1 Zoll
DN Nennweite
Einsatzbereich
Form

Markenname
Nenndruck
Presskontur
Produktnorm
Temperaturbestandigkeit
unverpresst undicht

17.04.2024

PIPELIFE ©

RADOPRESS

43,79 €
pro 1 Stuck (exkl. Mwst.)

Code: AHN

Beschreibung

T-Stlck 90° mit reduziertem Mittelabgang,
fur Mehrschichtverbundrohr,
wasserfuhrende Teile aus
entzinkungsbestandigem Messing

reduziert

32 mm

20 mm

25

15 mm

1/2 "

1
Sanitar/Heizung/Kuhlung/Druckluft
T reduziert
RADOPRESS
16 bar

TH

EN ISO 21003
90 °C

Ja
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Verbindungsart
Werkstoff

17.04.2024

Pressverbindung
Messing
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